
School	
  :

Year	
  :

SPORT COACH	
  NAME PHONE	
  # EMAIL	
  

Athletic	
  Director

Asst.	
  Athletic	
  Director

Baseball

Basketball	
  (G)

Basketball	
  (B)

Bowling

Cheerleading	
  (Spirit)

Cheerleading	
  (Comp)

Cross	
  Country	
  (G)

Cross	
  Country	
  (B)

Flag	
  Football

Football

Golf	
  (G)

Golf	
  (B)

Lacrosse	
  (G)

Lacrosse	
  (B)

Soccer	
  (G)

Soccer	
  (B)

Softball

Swimming	
  (G)

Swimming	
  (B)

Tennis	
  (G)

Tennis	
  (B)

Track	
  (G)

Track	
  (B)

Volleyball	
  (G)

Volleyball	
  (B)

Water	
  Polo	
  (G)

Water	
  Polo	
  (B)

Wrestling


	School: South Plantation High School
	undefined: 2020-2021
	COACH NAMEAthletic Director: Mike Collins
	fill_4: 754-323-1950
	EMAILAthletic Director: michael.r.collins@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMEAsst Athletic Director: Tyler Hankerson
	fill_7: 754-323-1950
	EMAILAsst Athletic Director: Tyler.hankerson@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMEBaseball: Trevor Changeleung
	fill_10: 754-323-1950
	EMAILBaseball: sphscoachtrevor@gmail.com
	COACH NAMEBasketball G: Tara Kingcade
	fill_13: 754-323-1950
	EMAILBasketball G: Tara.kingcade@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMEBasketball B: Derek Felder
	fill_16: 754-323-1950
	EMAILBasketball B: derek.felder@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMEBowling: Jennifer Collins
	fill_19: 754-323-1950
	EMAILBowling: Jennifer.collins@browardschools.com
	fill_21: Shaquiasia Shantiria Perreira
	fill_22: 754-323-1950
	fill_23: Shaquiasiashantiria.perreira@browardschools.com
	fill_24: Shaquiasia Shantiria Perreira
	fill_25: 754-323-1950
	fill_26: Shaquiasiashantiria.perreira@browardschools.com
	fill_27: Andre Henry
	fill_28: 754-323-1950
	fill_29: Andre.henry@browardschools.com
	fill_30: Andre Henry
	fill_31: 754-323-1950
	fill_32: andre.henry@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMEFlag Football: 
	fill_34: 
	EMAILFlag Football: 
	COACH NAMEFootball: Cecil Mcnair
	fill_37: 754-323-1950
	EMAILFootball: Cecil.mcnair@browardschools.com
	fill_39: 
	fill_40: 
	fill_41: 
	fill_42: 
	fill_43: 
	fill_44: 
	COACH NAMELacrosse G: 
	fill_46: 
	EMAILLacrosse G: 
	COACH NAMELacrosse B: Joseph Atria
	fill_49: 754-323-1950
	EMAILLacrosse B: joseph.atriajr@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMESoccer G: Christopher Jarvis
	fill_52: 754-323-1950
	EMAILSoccer G: Christopher.jarvis@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMESoccer B: Alex Corzo
	fill_55: 754-323-1950
	EMAILSoccer B: alexander.corzo@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMESoftball: Robyn Handler
	fill_58: 754-323-1950
	EMAILSoftball: Robyn.handler@browardschools.com
	fill_60: Stephanie Delrio
	fill_61: 754-323-1950
	fill_62: stephanie.delrio@browardschools.com
	fill_63: Stephanie Delrio
	fill_64: 754-323-1950
	fill_65: stephanie.delrio@browardschools.com
	fill_66: Andre Henry
	fill_67: 754-323-1950
	fill_68: Andre.henry@browardschools.com
	fill_69: Andre Henry
	fill_70: 754-323-1950
	fill_71: Andre.henry@browardschools.com
	fill_72: James Cody
	fill_73: 754-323-1950
	fill_74: james.codyjr@browardschools.com
	fill_75: James Cody
	fill_76: 754-323-1950
	fill_77: james.codyjr@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMEVolleyball G: Tania Lam
	fill_79: 754-323-1950
	EMAILVolleyball G: tania.lam@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMEVolleyball B: Audie Lam
	fill_82: 754-323-1950
	EMAILVolleyball B: ariel.lam@browardschools.com
	fill_84: Justin Serian
	fill_85: 754-323-1950
	fill_86: justin.serian@browardschools.com
	fill_87: Justin Serian
	fill_88: 754-323-1950
	fill_89: justin.serian@browardschools.com
	COACH NAMEWrestling: Alexis Badillo
	fill_91: 754-323-1950
	EMAILWrestling: alexis.badillo@browardschools.com


